32
A
30N
Pushbutton Sw
itches
A
22N
Selector Sw

Pushbutton Sw
itches
Ordering Information
Subassemblies  - - - - -You can order Operation Units, Mounting Collars, and Contact Blocks individually. Use them in combination for
models that are not available as assembled Switches. They can also be used as inventory for maintenance
parts.
Operation Units
Bezel material and shape
Plastic Brushed metal
(1)
Key release
positions
No. of
positions Reset method Model Model
2
Manual A22NZ-2BM-01(1)A A22NZ-2MM-01(1)A A: All positions
B: Left
C: Right
Automatic reset
on left A22NZ-2BL-01(1)A A22NZ-2ML-01(1)A
3
Manual A22NZ-3BM-01(1)A A22NZ-3MM-01(1)A
A: All positions
B: Left
C: Right
D: Center
G: Left and right
Automatic reset
on left A22NZ-3BL-01(1)A A22NZ-3ML-01(1)A
Automatic reset
on right A22NZ-3BR-01(1)A A22NZ-3MR-01(1)A
Automatic reset
on left and right A22NZ-3BB-01(1)A A22NZ-3MB-01(1)A
 Model numbers of sets: Refer to page 36.
 Specifications: Refer to page 12.
 Characteristics: Refer to page 40.
 Dimensions: Refer to page 41.